

Item #	Description	Quantity
1	Wiper Motor Assembly	1
2	Wiper Control Module w/Mounting Plate	1
3	Wiper Harness	1
4	Wiper Switch Assembly	1
5	Pitman Arm E-Clip	1
6	Wiper Switch Clocking Spacer	1
7	Wiper Switch Retaining Nut	1
8	Motor Plate Extension Cap	1
9	Motor Plate Extension Cap O-Ring	1
11	10-24 x 1/2"L SS Flat Head Screws	4
12	5/16"-18 x 1"L Flange Head Bolt	1
13	5/16"-18 Nylock Nut	1
14	5/16" SAE Flat Washer	1
15	Instructions	1